Zarékupak
- forraszthaté csatlakozoé
modellszam 95301

cikkszam 109 134

L2
L1

Tulajdonsagok

Kils6 csbéatmérd
Hossz 1

Hossz 2

Toémeg

Térfogat

Anyag

debd3671346¢6519247dec8a0715213ce02146ac

L1
L2

49,2 g
82,88 cm?®

vorosréz

35
25 mm

29 mm
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